
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.31 718 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

52.64 705 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bath Univ 1

52.75 701 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bath Univ 1

52.84 697 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

52.88 695 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

53.12 686 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

53.13 686 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Bath Univ 1

53.25 681 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.35 677 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

53.48 672 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

53.49 672 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

53.60 668 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.68 665 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.71 664 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

53.84 659 F 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

54.20 646 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

54.27 643 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

54.28 643 H 22/02/15 BUCS Long Course Championships 2015 Sheffield  1

54.58 632 H 17/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

55.23 610 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

55.35 606 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

55.47 602 H 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

55.85 590 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

56.10 582 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

56.27 577 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

56.36 574 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Bath Univ 1

56.55 568 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1
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56.55 568 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

56.65 565 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

57.45 542 F 17/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

58.39 516 F 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

59.07 499  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:01.79 436  15/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:01.95 432 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:02.02 431 H 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:02.37 424  15/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:02.63 418  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:02.77 416  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:02.77 416  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:03.65 399 H 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:05.26 370  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:05.62 364 F 16/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:06.12 355 H 16/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:07.52 334 F 17/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:09.15 311 H 17/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:09.89 301 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:10.93 288 H 11/06/05 Western Counties Bagcats Champ Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:11.33 283 F 11/06/05 Western Counties Bagcats Champ Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:13.24 261 F 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.71 664 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

54.28 643 H 22/02/15 BUCS Long Course Championships 2015 Sheffield  1

53.49 672 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

53.68 665 F 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.60 668 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.35 677 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

52.88 695 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

52.31 718 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

52.84 697 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

53.13 686 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Bath Univ 1

52.64 705 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bath Univ 1

52.75 701 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Bath Univ 1

53.84 659 F 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.25 681 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

53.48 672 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

53.12 686 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

54.27 643 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

54.20 646 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

56.10 582 F 03/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

57.45 542 F 17/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

54.58 632 H 17/06/12 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

55.23 610 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Bath Univ 1

55.85 590 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

55.35 606 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

58.39 516 F 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

56.65 565 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

56.55 568 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:13.24 261 F 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

55.47 602 H 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1
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55.47 602 H 03/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

56.27 577 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

56.36 574 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Bath Univ 1

59.07 499  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:02.02 431 H 07/06/09 South West Region Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:02.37 424  15/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:01.79 436  15/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:01.95 432 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:02.77 416  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:02.63 418  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:03.65 399 H 14/06/08 South West Region Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:02.77 416  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:05.26 370  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:05.62 364 F 16/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:06.12 355 H 16/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:07.52 334 F 17/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:09.15 311 H 17/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:09.89 301 H 08/01/06 City of Derby LC Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:11.33 283 F 11/06/05 Western Counties Bagcats Champ Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:10.93 288 H 11/06/05 Western Counties Bagcats Champ Millfield Bath Univ 1
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